
(AKA PART OF LOT 7 BROOKWOOD S/D
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN E 128.75 FT, S 248.

VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT
2550 PASEO VERDE PARKWAY, SUITE 100
HENDERSON, NV 89074

11-5S-16-03569-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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HX HB VX 56,411

63,730
181,661

0

181,661

1559/179 1/07/2026 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

VILLAGE CAPITAL & I

1173/0505 5/14/2009 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORRAINE MOORE & NANC

RICHARD J & RENATE 
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2010HX Base Yr

567 SW BROOKWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,814 113.4840 127.10 230,559 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1581

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 130,614

FSP 160 40 64 5,287

UDG 308 55 169 13,962

2,049 1,814 149,863

BAS= W21 FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W30 S31 E51 N31$ PTR= N30 UDG=
N22 W14 S22 E14$ S30$.

BAS

21
30

31

51

31

FSP 10

16

10

16

UDG 22

14

22

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,880

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 6.50 6.50 60 1993 1993 3 60 468

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 15 20 300.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,050

4,798

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,000


